
Ravenshall School Events 2025/2026 

Autumn Term

Date Event Additional information 
for parents and carers

Tuesday 4th November M&M Productions 
Jack & The Beanstalk 

Tuesday 11th November 
Whole School 
Remembrance 

Assembly 

Friday 14th November Children in Need Non-uniform 

Thursday 27th November Non Uniform Day
Non-uniform - Bring 

chocolate for chocolate 
tombola

Friday 5th December Christmas Fair Parents and carers will 
be invited into school 

Wednesday 10th 
December 

Explorers & Trailblazers 
Panto Visit Huddersfield

Thurs 11th December PFA Panto Visit

Wednesday 17th 
December 

Discovery Christmas 
Production Parents and carers will 

be invited into school 

Thursday 18th December
Christmas Dinner and 
Christmas Jumper Day Wear a Christmas 

jumper or party clothes 

Friday 19th December Christmas Parties Non-uniform 



Ravenshall School Events
2025/2026 

Spring Term 

Date Event 
Additional  

information for 
parents and carers

Friday 16th January Exploration Day
‘Superheroes’ 

Introducing our 
curriculum theme for 

the half term 

Wednesday 11th 
February 

Discovery Parents’ 
Consultation Event More info to follow

Thursday 5th March World Book Day World Book Day 
costumes 

Friday 20th

 March Red Nose Day Red noses will be 
available to purchase 

Friday 27th March Easter 
Non-school uniform

Easter related 
activities



Ravenshall School Events
2025/2026 

Summer Term 

Date Event Additional information 
for parents and carers

Friday 17th April 
Exploration Day
‘Under the Sea’

Introducing our 
curriculum theme for the 

half term 

Wednesday 6th May 
Parents’ Consultation 

Event
Trailblazers & PfA

More info to follow

Wednesday 20th May Numeracy Day 

Friday 22nd May Eid ul Adha Traditional dress/
Party clothes

Wednesday 3rd June Parents’ Consultation 
Event - Explorers More info to follow

Friday 19th June Colour Run T shirts provided. Pupils 
wear old clothes

Friday 26th June Leavers’ Assembly and 
Celebration 

Yr 11 and Yr 13s’ last 
day

Thursday 2nd July Secondary Sports Day

Thurs 9th July PfA Sports Day

Wednesday 15th July Ravensfest Non-school uniform


